LUCIA
Ordering Example:
LI-HBL100-XYZ-100-A-1-1-BR
Project Name:
DESCRIPTION:
The LUCIA Round High-bay LED Series is a luminaire with an innovative design where the
esthetic has been optimized for using both high-bay and flood light technologies, to get a high
performance in strength and reliability. With a huge luminous efficiency because of it is
transparent, polycarbonate closing, the body made from aluminum and the quality of the
electronic components. This luminaire has the great flexibility to adapt to any surface.
BR
Pendant fitting
Ordering Information:
Model Watts Lumen Optic Color Temp. CRI Optional Finish
LI-HBL100-XYYZZ 100W 12706 A=120
1=4000k
2=5000k
84 1=Dimmable BR
LUCIA 1/2
13450FM 529
Houston, TX77041
Phone: 800-784-0698
• Material: Die-cast aluminum housing; polycarbonate lens.
• LED Type: Phillips Lummi LEDs Luxeon 3030 2D
• Electrical: 120~277VAC, 50/60Hz Driver Included
• Power Factor: ≥ 95%
• LED Efficiency: 135 lm/W
• Color Temperature: 4000K, 5000K
• Operation Temperature: -20⁰ - 40 ⁰
• Color Rendering Index (CRI): ≥ 80
• THD %: < 20%
• IP Rating: IP65
1
4
0
m
m
 / 5
.5
”
LUCIA
BR
356mm / 14”
Project Name:
LUCIA2/2
13450FM 529
Houston, TX77041
Phone: 800-784-0698